
2016-2017 TURF PARADISE
QUARTER HORSE STAKES

TURF PARADISE 870 CHALLENGE $10,000 Guaranteed

To Be Run Sunday, October 23, 2016

($200 to enter)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 870 Yards

ARIZONA QUARTER RACING PRESIDENT'S $10,000 Added

OPEN FALL FUTURITY

Final To Be Run Sunday, October 30, 2016

Trials To Be Run Saturday, October 15, 2016

(Contact the AQRA for subscription dates and fees)

Two-Year-Olds 350 Yards

DESERT CLASSIC DERBY $10,000 Added

(includes $5,000 from AQRA)

Final To Be Run Sunday, October 30, 2016

Trials To Be Run Sunday, October 16, 2016

(Contact the AQRA for subscription dates and fees)

Three-Year-Olds 350 Yards

AQRA FUTURITY $11,750 Added

(includes $7,500 from purse account)

Final To Be Run Sunday, October 30, 2016

Trials To Be Run Sunday, October 16, 2016

(Contact the AQRA for subscription dates and fees)

Two-Year-Olds 350 Yards

WAYNE BRASHER MEMORIAL $7,500 Added

Final To Be Run Sunday, November 6, 2016

Trials To Be Run Sunday, October 23, 2016

($1,000 due at entry time for trials)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 300 Yards

LOUIE CURTIS / ROBERT KIECKHEFER STAKES $7,500 Added

To Be Run Sunday, November 27, 2016

($500 to enter)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 350 Yards

AQRA-TURF PARADISE OPEN $15,000 Added

QUARTER HORSE DERBY

Final To Be Run Sunday, December 4, 2016

Trials To Be Run Saturday, November 19, 2016

(Contact the AQRA for subscription dates and fees)

Three-Year-Olds 400 Yards

MIKE HASTINGS MEMORIAL $12,000 Added

To Be Run Sunday, December 11, 2016

($1,000 to enter)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 400 Yards

AQRA-TURF PARADISE OPEN $17,500 Added

QUARTER HORSE FUTURITY

Final To Be Run Sunday, December 11, 2016

Trials To Be Run Sunday, November 20, 2016

(Contact the AQRA for subscription dates and fees)

Two-Year-Olds 400 Yards

DASHING ALL THE WAY STAKES $7,500 Guraranteed

To Be Run Sunday, December 18, 2016

($500 to enter)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 100 Yards

(Quarter Horses, Thoroughbreds, Appaloosas & Paints)

($6,000 from purse account and $6,000 from Hastings Family)



ASOA FUTURITY $10,000 Added

Final To Be Run Saturday, December 31, 2016

Trials To Be Run Sunday, December 11, 2016

(Contact the AQRA for subscription dates and fees)

Two-Year-Olds 400 Yards

TURF PARADISE QUARTER HORSE $15,000 Guaranteed

CHAMPIONSHIP

Final To Be Run Saturday, December 31, 2016

($300 to enter)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 440 Yards

ARIZONA QUARTER RACING PRESIDENT'S $10,000 Added

OPEN SPRING DERBY

Final To Be Run Saturday, April 8, 2017

Trials To Be Run Saturday, March 25, 2017

(Contact the AQRA for subscription dates and fees)

Three-Year-Olds 350 Yards

BANK OF AMERICA CHAMPIONSHIP CHALLENGE $55,000 Added

Final To Be Run Sunday, April 30, 2017

Trials To Be Run Saturday, April 8, 2017

(Contact AQHA for nomination and payment information)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 440 Yards

JOHN DEERE JUVENILE CHALLENGE $25,000 Added

Final To Be Run Sunday, April 30, 2017

Trials To Be Run Saturday, April 8, 2017

(Contact AQHA for nomination and payment information)

Two-Year-Olds 350 Yards

ZOETIS DISTANCE CHALLENGE $15,000 Added

Final To Be Run Sunday, April 30, 2017

Trials To Be Run Saturday, April 8, 2017

(Contact AQHA for nomination and payment information)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 870 Yards

DESERT CLASSIC FUTURITY $30,000 Added

(includes $15,000 from AQRA)

Final To Be Run Sunday, April 30, 2017

Trials To Be Run Sunday, April 9, 2017

(Contact the AQRA for subscription dates and fees)
Two-Year-Olds 300 Yards

ADDITIONAL QUARTER HORSE RACES
WITH TROPHIES PRESENTED BY AQRA

TURF PARADISE MAIDEN STAKE $5,000 Added

Final To Be Run Saturday, November 12, 2016

Trials To Be Run Saturday, October 29, 2016

($300 due at entry time for trials)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 350 Yards

TURF PARADISE MAIDEN STAKE $5,000 Added

Final To Be Run Saturday, December 17, 2016

Trials To Be Run Saturday, December 3, 2016

($300 due at entry time for trials)

Three-Year-Olds and Upward 300 Yards

TURF PARADISE MAIDEN STAKE $5,000 Added

Final To Be Run Sunday, January 29, 2017

Trials To Be Run Saturday, January 14, 2017

($300 due at entry time for trials)

Three-Year-Olds 300 Yards

Tentatively Scheduled - AQHA Challenge Races


